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ABIGAIL Hunter-Blanco 2381 ROYAL HOLLOWAY UNIVERSITY AC 9B  Recurve Women
ABIGAIL Walton 1916 UNI OF READING KNIGHTS ARCHERS 3B  Recurve Women
ADAM Bates 268 OXFORD 8C  Recurve Men
ADAM Mills 816 SHEFFIELD UNI AC 23D  Barebow Men
ADAM Selman 2628 UNI OF WEST ENGLAND (UWE) 21C  Barebow Men
AIDAN Dowie 1791 STRATHCLYDE UNIVERSITY AC 32C  Barebow Men
AJAY Scott 2214 UNI OF KENT 1C  Compound Men
ALAN Bannon 1440 IMPERIAL COLLEGE UNION (UNI) 8B  Recurve Men
ALANA Halpin 268 OXFORD 4C  Recurve Women
ALEX Kendrew 739 UNI OF BIRMINGHAM AC 29A  Barebow Men
ALEX Lai 201 DUNDEE UNI AC 13B  Recurve Men
ALEX Lunika 408 SOUTHAMPTON 18B  Recurve Men
ALEX Williams 2373 UNIVERSITY OF BRISTOL ARCHERY 12D  Recurve Men
ALEXANDER Dimopoulos 2197 NORTHUMBRIA UNI 18B  Barebow Men
ALEXANDER Harrison 1370 UNI OF YORK AC 15A  Recurve Men
ALEXANDRA Camaly 1380 UNI OF EXETER AC 16A  Recurve Women
ALEXANDRA Farmer 2114 NOTTINGHAM TRENT 28C  Barebow Women
ALIA Ghosheh 739 UNI OF BIRMINGHAM AC 5B  Recurve Women
ALICE Haskell 2498 UNIVERSITY OF LEICESTER AC 16C  Recurve Women
ALICE Saunders 1255 LIVERPOOL 26C  Barebow Women
ALICE Wood-Stevens 2470 UNIVERSITY OF LINCOLN 15B  Recurve Women
ALICIA Spendlove 2674 ANGLIA RUSKIN UNI 7D  Recurve Women
AMANDA Liu 268 OXFORD 5C  Recurve Women
AMELIA Thompson 1267 NOTTINGHAM 6A  Recurve Women
AMY Bode 2373 UNIVERSITY OF BRISTOL ARCHERY 1B  Compound Women
ANCA-LUIZA Cotirlan 443 CAMBRIDGE UNI B 28B  Barebow Women
ANDREA Gucciardi 2289 UNIVERSITY OF PORTSMOUTH AC 31D  Barebow Men
ANNA Lockley 2454 COVENTRY UNIVERSITY AC 24C  Barebow Women
ANNELISE Furniss 2499 UCLAN ARCHERS (UNI) 12C  Recurve Women
AOIFE Melady Abraham 2381 ROYAL HOLLOWAY UNIVERSITY AC 30C  Barebow Women
ARTUR Pacut 1694 EDINBURGH NAPIER 20B  Recurve Men
ASPEN Salisbury 2289 UNIVERSITY OF PORTSMOUTH AC 11B  Recurve Women
AUSTIN Zhan 2373 UNIVERSITY OF BRISTOL ARCHERY 13D  Recurve Men
AXELLE Monniaux 2690 UNI OF BEDFORDSHIRE A 18D  Longbow Women

BEN Evans 1010 LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC 12A  Recurve Men
BENJAMIN Hamer 1791 STRATHCLYDE UNIVERSITY AC 18C  Recurve Men
BENJAMIN Shardow 2454 COVENTRY UNIVERSITY AC 12C  Recurve Men
BENJAMIN Young 1267 NOTTINGHAM 21A  Barebow Men
BJARNE Feddersen 268 OXFORD 5C  Recurve Men

CALLUM Anderson 408 SOUTHAMPTON 26B  Longbow Men
CALLUM Henfrey 268 OXFORD 7C  Recurve Men
CALLUM Platt 739 UNI OF BIRMINGHAM AC 3A  Compound Men
CAMERON Attwood 2373 UNIVERSITY OF BRISTOL ARCHERY 24A  Barebow Men
CARINE Cavalheiro 717 UNI OF WARWICK 26D  Barebow Women
CHANAKAN Arampongpun 739 UNI OF BIRMINGHAM AC 3A  Recurve Men
CHARLIE Alcock U1002 EAST ANGLIA UNI 19D  Barebow Men
CHARLIE Diaper 2324 MANCHESTER MET 25D  Barebow Men
CHARLIE Medhurst 739 UNI OF BIRMINGHAM AC 9A  Recurve Men
CHARLOTTE Chard 1267 NOTTINGHAM 4A  Recurve Women
CHARLOTTE Hempsall 2674 ANGLIA RUSKIN UNI 9D  Recurve Women
CHARLOTTE Llewellyn-Smith 896 DURHAM 12A  Recurve Women
CHARLOTTE Morris 1694 EDINBURGH NAPIER 15A  Recurve Women
CHARLOTTE Mosley 2114 NOTTINGHAM TRENT 15C  Recurve Women
CHERIDA Zhang 443 CAMBRIDGE UNI B 12D  Recurve Women
CHI LONG LOUIS Chow 2454 COVENTRY UNIVERSITY AC 13C  Recurve Men
CHLOE Goes 2384 UNIVERSITY OF NORTHAMPTON AC 32C  Barebow Women
CHRIS Cooper 1010 LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC 11A  Recurve Men
CHRIS Woodgate 717 UNI OF WARWICK 10D  Recurve Men
CHRISTIAN Pullen 201 DUNDEE UNI AC 32A  Barebow Men
CHUN HEI Gerald Ngai 1342 BATH 5D  Recurve Men
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CONNOR Blake Hurley 1373 THE SWANSEA UNI 25C  Longbow Men
CONR Robson 816 SHEFFIELD UNI AC 24D  Barebow Men
COURTNEY Reed 2454 COVENTRY UNIVERSITY AC 22B  Barebow Women
CYNAN Sheridan 2628 UNI OF WEST ENGLAND (UWE) 20C  Barebow Men

DANIEL Ashenden 739 UNI OF BIRMINGHAM AC 4A  Recurve Men
DANIEL Burdett 1916 UNI OF READING KNIGHTS ARCHERS 22C  Recurve Men
DANIEL Clarke 1342 BATH 6D  Recurve Men
DANIEL Cooper 1255 LIVERPOOL 20D  Recurve Men
DANIEL Kilgallon 2499 UCLAN ARCHERS (UNI) 27C  Barebow Men
DAVID Bosmans 2454 COVENTRY UNIVERSITY AC 14C  Recurve Men
DAVID Giles 2368 NEWCASTLE 19D  Recurve Men
DIMONA Videnlieva 203 EDINBURGH UNI AC 23D  Barebow Women
DOVAR Moultrie 2499 UCLAN ARCHERS (UNI) 2C  Compound Men
DYLAN Halse 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH AC 22A  Recurve Men

ECATERINA Pogorenii 268 OXFORD 6C  Recurve Women
EDWARD McDonald 739 UNI OF BIRMINGHAM AC 6A  Recurve Men
EL Green 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH AC 26D  Longbow Women
ELEANOR Rochelle 2324 MANCHESTER MET 10A  Recurve Women
ELIZABETH Taplin 2454 COVENTRY UNIVERSITY AC 23C  Barebow Women
ELLIE Noble 1010 LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC 13A  Recurve Women
EMERSON Stevens 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH AC 16D  Recurve Women
EMILY Fletcher 2384 UNIVERSITY OF NORTHAMPTON AC 22D  Barebow Women
EMILY Green 1267 NOTTINGHAM 8A  Recurve Women
EMILY Nichols 739 UNI OF BIRMINGHAM AC 7B  Recurve Women
EOIN Dunne 1865 UNI OF HUDDERSFIELD 24B  Barebow Men
ERIN Ann Dobbin 2684 TEAM UWS ARCHERY (UNI) 25B  Barebow Women
EUAN Keith 2454 COVENTRY UNIVERSITY AC 19B  Barebow Men
EVAN Kudler 203 EDINBURGH UNI AC 19B  Recurve Men

FAYE Balcombe 2498 UNIVERSITY OF LEICESTER AC 2C  Compound Women
FLORENCE Levitt 1010 LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC 14A  Recurve Women
FLORENCE Prior 1370 UNI OF YORK AC 30D  Barebow Women
FREDERICK Crosby 408 SOUTHAMPTON 17B  Recurve Men
FREYA Rennie 2684 TEAM UWS ARCHERY (UNI) 26B  Barebow Women

GEORGIA Rae Green 2499 UCLAN ARCHERS (UNI) 13C  Recurve Women
GRACE Chappell U1007 ARTS BOURNEMOUTH UNI 1C  Compound Women
GRACE Goh 203 EDINBURGH UNI AC 13B  Recurve Women
GRANT Mclellan 1791 STRATHCLYDE UNIVERSITY AC 17C  Recurve Men
GUY O'Keefe 739 UNI OF BIRMINGHAM AC 5A  Recurve Men

HANNAH Burnage 717 UNI OF WARWICK 5D  Recurve Women
HANNAH Evans 1267 NOTTINGHAM 7A  Recurve Women
HARJINDER Obhi 297 BRUNEL UNIVERSITY ARCHERS 18D  Recurve Men
HARRY Bloomfield 2098 QUEEN MARY ARCHERY CLUB (UNI) 28B  Barebow Men
HARRY Cossey U1001 KING'S COLLEGE 30D  Longbow Men
HARRY Earle 2373 UNIVERSITY OF BRISTOL ARCHERY 14D  Recurve Men
HELEN Woodcock 2324 MANCHESTER MET 30A  Longbow Women
HENRY Barnett 1380 UNI OF EXETER AC 31B  Barebow Men
HENRY Lansley 1186 TEAM SURREY ARCHERY (UNI) 1B  Compound Men
HENRY Tien 808 LEEDS UNI AC 18A  Recurve Men
HOLLIE Murdock 2133 ULSTER UNIVERSITY ARCHERY 17D  Recurve Women
HOLLY Hunter 1267 NOTTINGHAM 7D  Compound Women
HUMAIRAA Daud 2498 UNIVERSITY OF LEICESTER AC 29D  Barebow Women

ILIA Sediq 1010 LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC 28D  Barebow Women
ILLARIA Knibb 2373 UNIVERSITY OF BRISTOL ARCHERY 32B  Barebow Women
IMOGEN Colenutt 816 SHEFFIELD UNI AC 31B  Barebow Women
IMOGEN Newby 1186 TEAM SURREY ARCHERY (UNI) 18C  Recurve Women
ISABELLE Secord 896 DURHAM 32A  Barebow Women
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JACK Wells 816 SHEFFIELD UNI AC 3B  Recurve Men
JAKE Patel 808 LEEDS UNI AC 17A  Recurve Men
JAKE Walsh 203 EDINBURGH UNI AC 1A  Compound Men
JAMES Gardner 717 UNI OF WARWICK 11D  Recurve Men
JAMES Hill 2499 UCLAN ARCHERS (UNI) 20C  Recurve Men
JAMES Phillips 858 LANCASTER UNI 10B  Recurve Men
JAMIE Smith 2470 UNIVERSITY OF LINCOLN 21D  Recurve Men
JAMIE Suchodolski 896 DURHAM 21C  Recurve Men
JASMINE Turner 2737 UNI OF MANCHESTER AS 30A  Barebow Women
JENNY Bryan 739 UNI OF BIRMINGHAM AC 2A  Compound Women
JESSIE Robbins 2289 UNIVERSITY OF PORTSMOUTH AC 10B  Recurve Women
JESUS Curtis 2628 UNI OF WEST ENGLAND (UWE) 19C  Barebow Men
JOANNA McArthur 199 ST ANDREWS UNI AC 11C  Recurve Women
JOE Maskell 1342 BATH 32D  Barebow Men
JOHN Wong 739 UNI OF BIRMINGHAM AC 7A  Recurve Men
JOSEPH Hamilton 2289 UNIVERSITY OF PORTSMOUTH AC 21A  Recurve Men
JOSEPHINE Stewart 199 ST ANDREWS UNI AC 2D  Compound Women
JOSH Copping 739 UNI OF BIRMINGHAM AC 28A  Barebow Men
JOSHUA Morris-Jones 2114 NOTTINGHAM TRENT 16C  Recurve Men
JOSHUA Phillips 1568 ABERDEEN 21B  Recurve Men
JULIANNA Ostrovska 2381 ROYAL HOLLOWAY UNIVERSITY AC 8B  Recurve Women

KA PAK JASPER Wong 203 EDINBURGH UNI AC 26A  Barebow Men
KAI Davis 1865 UNI OF HUDDERSFIELD 22B  Barebow Men
KATIE Axup 1010 LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC 29D  Longbow Women
KATIE Pollington U1011 ASTON UNIVERSITY 27C  Barebow Women
KATIE Tlusty 1370 UNI OF YORK AC 15D  Recurve Women
KIAN Eshraghi-yazdi 816 SHEFFIELD UNI AC 6B  Recurve Men
KIERAN Cowan 1380 UNI OF EXETER AC 11C  Recurve Men
KIERAN Jennings 1267 NOTTINGHAM 19A  Recurve Men
KIERAN Newell-Thomas U1002 EAST ANGLIA UNI 20D  Barebow Men
KIERAN Rugg 1267 NOTTINGHAM 22A  Longbow Men
KIT-LUN Tong U1002 EAST ANGLIA UNI 15D  Recurve Men
KJ Littler U1002 EAST ANGLIA UNI 21D  Barebow Men
KONSTANTINOS Charalambous 858 LANCASTER UNI 11B  Recurve Men

LARA Guiet 808 LEEDS UNI AC 9C  Recurve Women
LAUREN D'empaire 2214 UNI OF KENT 25D  Barebow Women
LAUREN Rawlings 1906 UNIVERSITY OF CHESTER AC (UNI) 17C  Recurve Women
LAYLA Annison U1002 EAST ANGLIA UNI 1D  Compound Women
LEAH Hall 1759 ABER A 31D  Barebow Women
LEAH Millington 2368 NEWCASTLE 31A  Barebow Women
LEO Bircham 1267 NOTTINGHAM 19A  Barebow Men
LEON Cao 717 UNI OF WARWICK 28D  Barebow Men
LEON Taylor 1865 UNI OF HUDDERSFIELD 23B  Barebow Men
LIA Magalhaes 199 ST ANDREWS UNI AC 10C  Recurve Women
LIAM Sowell 199 ST ANDREWS UNI AC 15B  Recurve Men
LIAM Wright 2114 NOTTINGHAM TRENT 3C  Compound Men
LOIS Darling 2114 NOTTINGHAM TRENT 14C  Recurve Women
LOK HAY Lau 1440 IMPERIAL COLLEGE UNION (UNI) 7B  Recurve Men
LOUISA Piper 1267 NOTTINGHAM 5A  Recurve Women
LU WAH KIERA Li 2289 UNIVERSITY OF PORTSMOUTH AC 25A  Barebow Women
LUCA Anghelache 2114 NOTTINGHAM TRENT 15C  Recurve Men
LUKE Burch 1380 UNI OF EXETER AC 9C  Recurve Men

MARILYN Wong 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH AC 26A  Barebow Women
MARTIN Wrighton 1010 LOUGHBOROUGH STUDENTS AC 10A  Recurve Men
MATHILDE Ducroz 2373 UNIVERSITY OF BRISTOL ARCHERY 25A  Longbow Women
MATTHEW Sin 201 DUNDEE UNI AC 14B  Recurve Men
MAX Harding 1267 NOTTINGHAM 20A  Recurve Men
MEGAN Costall 739 UNI OF BIRMINGHAM AC 4B  Recurve Women
MEGAN Edwards 717 UNI OF WARWICK 6D  Recurve Women
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MEGAN Purchase 717 UNI OF WARWICK 4D  Recurve Women
MERLIN Dillingham 1342 BATH 3D  Recurve Men
MIA Coodye 408 SOUTHAMPTON 10D  Recurve Women
MICHAEL Kent 2628 UNI OF WEST ENGLAND (UWE) 22C  Barebow Men
MICHAELA Jia 896 DURHAM 11A  Recurve Women
MILLIE Strickland 1916 UNI OF READING KNIGHTS ARCHERS 27B  Barebow Women
MJ Tulloch 739 UNI OF BIRMINGHAM AC 6B  Recurve Women
MOLLY McCormick 2674 ANGLIA RUSKIN UNI 8D  Recurve Women
MORGAN Donaldson 2124 SUNDERLAND 19C  Recurve Men

NATASHA Homer 203 EDINBURGH UNI AC 12B  Recurve Women
NATHAN Chan 1380 UNI OF EXETER AC 10C  Recurve Men
NG Yan Ho U1002 EAST ANGLIA UNI 16D  Recurve Men
NIKHIL Manikala 297 BRUNEL UNIVERSITY ARCHERS 17D  Recurve Men
NINA Caulton 2324 MANCHESTER MET 9A  Recurve Women
NOELITO Parina 717 UNI OF WARWICK 1D  Compound Men

OLIVER Buckingham 268 OXFORD 3C  Recurve Men
OLIVER Clarke 2499 UCLAN ARCHERS (UNI) 28C  Longbow Men
OLIVER Taylor 1370 UNI OF YORK AC 16A  Recurve Men

PAULA Tomaszewska 201 DUNDEE UNI AC 31C  Barebow Women
PHOEBE Rose 808 LEEDS UNI AC 29C  Barebow Women

RACHEAL Chin 201 DUNDEE UNI AC 16B  Recurve Women
RAFAIL Panagiotidis 2684 TEAM UWS ARCHERY (UNI) 31A  Barebow Men
RAUL Anton Gutierrez 2454 COVENTRY UNIVERSITY AC 20B  Barebow Men
RAWAN Alkandari 808 LEEDS UNI AC 8C  Recurve Women
REBECCA Jordan 1373 THE SWANSEA UNI 3D  Recurve Women
REBECCA Leigh 1568 ABERDEEN 18A  Recurve Women
REBECCA Moore 2289 UNIVERSITY OF PORTSMOUTH AC 24A  Barebow Women
REBECCA Ogston 1373 THE SWANSEA UNI 26C  Longbow Women
RENS Can Velzen 717 UNI OF WARWICK 27D  Barebow Men
REX Zhang 2373 UNIVERSITY OF BRISTOL ARCHERY 23A  Barebow Men
RHIANNON Wood 2628 UNI OF WEST ENGLAND (UWE) 30B  Barebow Women
RICHARD Somovidis 2098 QUEEN MARY ARCHERY CLUB (UNI) 27B  Barebow Men
ROB Mitchell 896 DURHAM 23C  Barebow Men
ROBYN Geddes 2644 GLASGOW UNI 2B  Compound Women
ROMAN Baranovskis 896 DURHAM 24C  Barebow Men
ROMAN Berger 1568 ABERDEEN 29B  Barebow Men
RORY Powell 1255 LIVERPOOL 2D  Compound Men
ROSEMARY Evans 1267 NOTTINGHAM 23B  Barebow Women

SALKA Zohad 2098 QUEEN MARY ARCHERY CLUB (UNI) 32D  Barebow Women
SAM Bogle 2289 UNIVERSITY OF PORTSMOUTH AC 23A  Barebow Women
SAM Cartwright 1267 NOTTINGHAM 2B  Compound Men
SAM Prettyman 2498 UNIVERSITY OF LEICESTER AC 32B  Barebow Men
SAM Whitehead 816 SHEFFIELD UNI AC 22D  Barebow Men
SAMANTHA Kershaw 297 BRUNEL UNIVERSITY ARCHERS 17A  Recurve Women
SAMUEL Bowden 2454 COVENTRY UNIVERSITY AC 21B  Longbow Men
SAMUEL Walby 268 OXFORD 4C  Recurve Men
SARAH Askevold 1255 LIVERPOOL 25C  Barebow Women
SEBASTIAN Chenery 408 SOUTHAMPTON 25B  Longbow Men
SHAMAS Mohammed 1267 NOTTINGHAM 20A  Barebow Men
SHAUN Johnston 203 EDINBURGH UNI AC 27A  Barebow Men
SIAN Hughes 1373 THE SWANSEA UNI 27A  Barebow Women
SIMENG Li 1440 IMPERIAL COLLEGE UNION (UNI) 17B  Recurve Women
SIMON Hake 1186 TEAM SURREY ARCHERY (UNI) 14A  Recurve Men
SIMON Heller 268 OXFORD 31C  Barebow Men
SIMRAN Panesar U1012 ULAW UNI 29B  Barebow Women
SOPHIE Davies 408 SOUTHAMPTON 11D  Recurve Women
SOPHIE Lodge 1186 TEAM SURREY ARCHERY (UNI) 27D  Barebow Women
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STEPHEN Garland 1186 TEAM SURREY ARCHERY (UNI) 30C  Barebow Men
SUM HIN MOSES Cheung 816 SHEFFIELD UNI AC 4B  Recurve Men

THEA Rogers 2735 CARDIFF MET UNI 14D  Recurve Women
THOMAS Brown 816 SHEFFIELD UNI AC 5B  Recurve Men
TIA Mulholland 2467 DE MONTFORT UNIVERSITY ARCHERY 28A  Barebow Women
TIANSHU Fang 203 EDINBURGH UNI AC 24D  Barebow Women
TIFFANY Pang 1457 LONDON UNI 14B  Recurve Women
TOM Braxton 808 LEEDS UNI AC 30B  Longbow Men
TOM Underhill 1186 TEAM SURREY ARCHERY (UNI) 29C  Barebow Men
TRISTAN Lim 1440 IMPERIAL COLLEGE UNION (UNI) 9B  Recurve Men

WILLS Chiu 717 UNI OF WARWICK 8D  Recurve Men

XIANGKUN Kong 203 EDINBURGH UNI AC 2A  Compound Men
XINHU Zhang 443 CAMBRIDGE UNI B 13D  Recurve Women

YANG Pei 268 OXFORD 6C  Recurve Men
YOHANN Renault 199 ST ANDREWS UNI AC 16B  Recurve Men

ZARA Green 739 UNI OF BIRMINGHAM AC 1A  Compound Women
ZEKE McKee 1186 TEAM SURREY ARCHERY (UNI) 13A  Recurve Men
ZINAN Ni 739 UNI OF BIRMINGHAM AC 8A  Recurve Men
ZOE Harley 268 OXFORD 7C  Recurve Women
ZOE Wright 1568 ABERDEEN 29A  Barebow Women
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